

\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1651/2018 & CM 6761/2018, 28983/2018**

BRITANNIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED Petitioner

Through : Mr Sarfaraz Khan with Mr Murad
Khan, Advocates.

versus

GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS Respondents

Through ; None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

% **16.08.2018**

List on 20th November, 2018 for arguments.

S. RAVINDRA BHAT, J

A. K. CHAWLA, J

AUGUST 16, 2018

‘§n’